
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

M M1/2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score GOS, 01/06/2021, R5, P 5P 3M 3M M1/2J. Chapman 490430 12/0158

 2 DURAMA DELIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 17/02/2020, R6, B 8P 3P 3P M2/2/2A. Ginn 492133 7/0180

 3 BAM BAM JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R4, M 8M 4P 6P M2/2/1S. Thornton 489699 8/0146

 4 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 6P M2/2/2R. Stevenson 488594 7/069

 5 MORNING TIDE Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 22/05/2021, R2, M 3M 2M 5M M3/1A. Ginn 491305 9/0187

 6 LEGENDARY OPAL Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 3P 2M 6M M3/1S. Simonetta 490496 23/0226

 7 ALABANA Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R11, M 5M 2P 6P M3/1G. Mcalister 486999 10/0172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 3/4 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2R. Griffiths 530473 6/5300

 2 HAY SAM Last start winner GBN, 28/05/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2L. Duncan 499367 8/5240

 3 BROCKIE'S CHARM Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Wicks 498546 7/5309

 4 MISS IRWIN Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2S. Cummins 530604 7/4246

 5 FUSION WHISPER Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 2Y 4/1/1S. Lang 500469 8/4261

 6 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1M. Holgate 499206 6/5150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KECK'S ANGLE 2 Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 3P 5/2R. Kaliwoda 523039 4/2189

 2 FUSION SPY Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1K. Opetaia 525698 4/3165

 3 HI MISS Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R12, P 1P 4Y 5P 5/3M. Clarke 534204 2/1125

 4 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1D. Wort 521199 5/4240

 5 MILLIE MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 24/05/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3234

 6 HOLD UP Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 6/5174

 7 SOME GAVE ALL Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 528663 1/0171

 8 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start placegetter DUB, 28/05/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 7/6156

 9 SILKY GRANT Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4E. Grant 528840 1/0119

 10 BANJO'S LEGACY Last start placegetter GBN, 28/05/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/4117

 11 WYUNA MISS Last start placegetter GUN, 01/04/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/1114

 12 SAKURA SHACOBY 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1T. Northey 495458 14/9215

 13 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R9, Y 3Y 4Y 4P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0147

 14 HALF MASK Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1L. Maney 520541 4/3147

 15 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1147

 16 BAM BAM JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R4, M 8M 4P 6P 5/3S. Thornton 489699 8/1146

 17 MIN JAM SUMA Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3A. Ginn 528339 2/1144

 18 ZULU HEART Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0141

 19 CRACKER SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R12, Y 8Y 1Y 2Y 5/4T. Northey 495455 2/0139

 20 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4138

 21 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4T. Northey 522293 2/0133

 22 BELLA LEAH Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3S. Simonetta 531151 2/1132

 23 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1130

 24 NO REBOUND Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 534208 1/0129

 25 BAR THE PUNK Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5Y 5/1G. Mckinley 522893 9/7125

 26 BUGATTI MONACH Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/3120

 27 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R4, P 6P 1Y 7P 5/4T. Robinson 525112 2/0113

 28 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 522957 1/0108

 29 HEFTY ROYALE Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8108

 30 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R12, P 4P 3Y 5Y 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/2107

 31 ABSOLUTE STELLA Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R2, P 7P 1P 5/4A. Jones 537838 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/393

 33 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/084

 34 REBEL MAN Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/082

 35 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6Y 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/077

 36 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/676

 37 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7Y (FEL)P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/074

 38 DANA CHILL Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R10, P 5P 7Y 5Y 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/073

 39 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Holgate 522064 1/072

 40 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/270

 41 MAJOR DIAMOND Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4Y 4P 5/4S. Thornton 522094 1/067

 42 IT'S OUR TIME Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1L. Codd 499629 6/466

 43 YA MUM Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/066

 44 OPHER ROAD 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 8P 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/055

 45 GET THERE Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LLOYD 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R2, P 2P 7P M/1K. Weekes 535616 0/088

 2 OHANA CALI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/11/2020, R1, Y 3Y 5Y 5Y M/1S. Thornton 521737 0/070

 3 KARMEN KRISTY First start M/1S. Simonetta 539794 0/00

 4 COSMIC STARLET Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 10/05/2021, R1, P 7P M/1G. Sheather 527801 0/033

 5 COSMIC SKY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 29/05/2021, R1, P 8P M/1G. Sheather 527800 0/025

 6 ZULU ARIES Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/03/2021, R1, P 8P M/1I. Bonham 534276 0/025

 7 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 6Y M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/080

 8 JEZILDA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/076

 9 RAY OF HOPE Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/074

 10 HARTLEY SNOW Weighted points score DEV, 06/04/2021, R2 5P 6P 4Y M/1T. Robinson 525111 0/073

 11 HARTLEY HONEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P M/1T. Robinson 525113 0/066

 12 URALLA 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 4Y 8P 6P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/054

 13 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 8P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2R. Griffiths 530480 7/2195

 2 VELOCITY ANNA Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R6, P 2P 8P 2Y 5/4S. Lang 499393 3/0155

 3 LUCKY LOGAN Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 536800 1/0144

 4 BILLY CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4I. Gilders 534234 2/0184

 5 JACK'S ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2180

 6 CRACKER SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R12, Y 8Y 1Y 2Y 5/4T. Northey 495455 2/0139

 7 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4T. Northey 522293 2/0133

 8 THIN LITTLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R9, P 5P 6Y 7P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/0100

 9 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6Y 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/077

 10 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7Y (FEL)P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/074

 11 OPHER ROAD 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 8P 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE HOLDEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/3V. Sultana 529668 6/1258

 2 SET TO REIGN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/1D. Wort 521344 5/3210

 3 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/4M. Wicks 532731 4/0201

 4 EXECUTE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4C 5/3G. Miller 497036 4/1198

 5 MR. HERO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0183

 6 ANOTHER DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 3/1180

 7 OUR BRO HAZZA Grade order Grade 5 6C 3P 4P 5/4M. Duncan 499372 3/0158

 8 WINLOCK SIENNA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/4114

 9 BONNIE BLONDE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/2A. Ginn 498403 3/2105

 10 THIN LITTLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 7P 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/0100

 11 HE'S SO HECTIC Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/481

 12 KAWHI Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/466
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY EFFECT Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 7P M/1V. Sultana 535214 0/0148

 2 BLAKEY BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/05/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1R. Thomas 533639 0/096

 3 SNOWY'S LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 24/05/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Hopkins 538934 0/080

 4 SNOWY'S ARIELA 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/05/2021, R2, P 7P M/1S. Hopkins 532177 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE PENNY 2 Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 1/2L. Maney 520538 15/13354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FLAME 2 Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2D. Wort 499579 7/5240

 2 SHACOBY BLAZE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 6Y 1P 1P 3/1/2T. Northey 495456 9/5270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Cummins 522316 6/5270

 2 SAKURA SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2T. Northey 495458 14/1215
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAKEY BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/05/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1R. Thomas 533639 0/096

 2 WINLOCK LLOYD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/04/2021, R2, P 2P 7P M/1K. Weekes 535616 0/088

 3 SNOWY'S LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 24/05/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Hopkins 538934 0/080

 4 SNOWY'S ARIELA 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/05/2021, R2, P 7P M/1S. Hopkins 532177 0/033

 5 JEZILDA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/076

 6 HARTLEY BETH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P M/1T. Robinson 525110 0/064

 7 URALLA 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 4Y 8P 6P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/054

 8 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 8P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/048

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  3 June 2021 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FLAME 1 Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2D. Wort 499579 7/5240

 2 BLAZING LISA Dropping in grade DUB, 28/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7294

 3 SHACOBY BLAZE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 6Y 1P 1P 3/1/2T. Northey 495456 9/5270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Cummins 522316 6/5270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 07 June 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXECUTE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 28/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 4C 5/3G. Miller 497036 4/1198

 2 SET TO REIGN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1D. Wort 521344 5/3210
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